
Mass Schedule December 24 / January 25 

 

 

Date Church Time 

Sat 30th Nov St. Patrick’s 
St. Brigid’s 

5:30pm 
7pm 

Sun 1st Dec St. Patrick’s 
St. Colmcille’s 

10:30am 
10am 

Sat 7th Dec St. Patrick’s  5:30pm 

Sun 8th Dec  St. Patrick’s 
St. Malachy’s 

10:30am 
10am 

Sat 14th  St. Patrick’s 
St. Brigid’s 

5:30pm 
7pm 

Sun 15th  St. Patrick’s 
St. Colmcille’s 

10:30am 
10am 

Sat 21st  St. Patrick’s  5:30pm 

Sun 22nd  St. Patrick’s 
St. Malachy’s 

10:30am 
10am 

Tuesday 24th  
Vigil Masses 

St. Patrick’s 
St. Brigid’s 
St. Patrick’s 

6:30pm 
8pm 

9:30pm 

Please note that these times may be adjusted depending on the number of priests 
available at that time. 

Wednesday 25th 

Daytime Masses  
St. Patrick’s 

St. Malachy’s 
St. Colmcille’s 

10:30am 
10am 
10am 

Thurs 26th & Fri 27th 9:30am – No Evening Mass 

Sat 28th  St. Patrick’s 
St. Brigid’s 

5:30pm 
7pm 

Sun 29th  St. Patrick’s 
St. Colmcille’s 

10:30am 
10am 

Wed 1st Jan 2025 12pm – No other Masses this day 

Mon 30th, Tues 31st Dec, Thurs 2nd Jan – Daytime Masses only (9:30am– No Evening 
Masses.)  Fri 3rd Jan 9:30am and 7:30pm 

Sat 4th Jan St. Patrick’s 5:30pm 

Sun 5th Jan St. Patrick’s 
St. Malachy’s 

10:30am 
10am 

Mon 6th Jan Feast of 
Epiphany 

St. Patrick’s 
St. Brigid’s 
St. Patrick’s 

9:30am 
10am 

7:30pm 

Tuesday 7th Jan > Normal Mass times from today 


